Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report August 31, 2017

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 1 $ 93.15 % 5,146.00
Electric/Commercial 2 $ 67.00
Electric/Residential 5 $ 240.25
Fire Protection Review 1 $ 813.01 % 37,414.00
Foundations/Residence 1 $ 146.20 $ 8,199.10
Garages, Carport/Private Use 2 $ 550.53 § 45,489.60
Manufactured Home 4 $ 1,180.00
Manufactured House Foundation 1 $ 31223 % 27,551.60
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 1 $ 26.00
Mechanical/Residential 2 $ 52.00
Nonresidential Bidg/Commercial 1
Nonresidential Blds 1 $ 153.05 $ 9,158.40
Plumbing/Commercial 1
Plumbing/Residential 7 $ 1,161.00
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 1 $ 57.00
Residential Accessory Building 3 $ 289.80 % 18,104.96
Roofing/Manufactured Home 5 $ 150.00
Siding/Residential 1 $ 30.00
Single Family Dwelling 3 $ 5,00295%  420,101.59
Sprinkler System 1 $ 27.00
Struct. Other Than Bldgs. 1
Stucco/Residential 1 $ 60.00

46 $ 10,411.17% §71,165.25



Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination

Electrical

Fire Protection Permit
Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Plumbing

Recreational Vehicle

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees
15 $ 1,119.53
6 $ 5,668.38
7 $ 307.25
1 $ 813.01
4 $ 1,180.00
3 $ 78.00
9 $ 1,188.00
1 $ 57.00
46 $ 10,411.17

August 31, 2017



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $

©® 2001 - 2004 Geographica

Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

Fees

240.00
105.00
293.72
187.10
426.03
1,180.00
45.00
169.16
33.00
160.00
1,724.11
1,263.48
57.00
4,527.57

10,411.17

PlAND DA ANANPNAARARAANAS

CURRENT
10,411.17
571,165.25

<+

<~

CURRENT
291
$ 57,561.58
$ 4,106,055.55
12
7
899,742.39

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 5,085.06

$ 240,432.92

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
308

$ 149,183.55

$ 11,913,344.96

19

4

596,656.52

August 31, 2017



