## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

August 31, 2017

Building Use Description	No. of Permi	ts	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	1	\$	93.15 \$	5,146.00
Electric/Commercial	2	\$	67.00	•
Electric/Residential	5	\$	240.25	
Fire Protection Review	1	\$	813.01 \$	37,414.00
Foundations/Residence	1	\$	146.20 \$	8,199.10
Garages, Carport/Private Use	2	\$	550.53 \$	45,489.60
Manufactured Home	4	\$	1,180.00	
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$	312.23 \$	27,551.60
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	1	\$	26.00	
Mechanical/Residential	2	\$	52.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	1			
Nonresidential Blds	1	\$	153.05 \$	9,158.40
Plumbing/Commercial	1			
Plumbing/Residential	7	\$	1,161.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	1	\$	57.00	
Residential Accessory Building	3	\$	289.80 \$	18,104.96
Roofing/Manufactured Home	5	\$	150.00	
Siding/Residential	1	\$	30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	3	\$	5,002.95 \$	420,101.59
Sprinkler System	1	\$	27.00	•
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	1			
Stucco/Residential	1	\$	60.00	
	46	\$	10,411.17\$	571,165.25

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

August 31, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permi	Fees	
Building	15	\$	1,119.53
Building Combination	6	\$	5,668.38
Electrical	7	\$	307.25
Fire Protection Permit	1	\$	813.01
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	4	\$	1,180.00
Mechanical	3	\$	78.00
Plumbing	9	\$	1,188.00
Recreational Vehicle	1	\$	57.00
•	46	\$	10,411.17

## Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

**August 31, 2017** 

Fee Category Details		Fees	
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	240.00	
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	105.00	
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	293.72	
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	187.10	
Fire Code Review Rates	\$ \$ \$	426.03	
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	1,180.00	
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	45.00	
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	169.16	
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	33.00	
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	160.00	
Plan Review Fees	\$	1,724.11	
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	1,263.48	
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	57.00	
Valuation Fees	****	4,527.57	
	\$	10,411.17	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	10,411.17	\$ 5,085.06
Total Valuation This Period	\$	571,165.25	\$ 240,432.92
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR			
		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		CURRENT 291	SAME DATE LAST YEAR  308
Number of Permits Permit Fees	\$		
	\$ \$	291	308
Permit Fees	_	291 57,561.58	308 \$ 149,183.55
Permit Fees Construction Valuation	_	291 57,561.58 4,106,055.55	308 \$ 149,183.55 \$ 11,913,344.96